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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 5,000 | 20154 1 | $10.6600 $53,300.0000 2,036,000
Capital 15 H M &y H 15 H
Management PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 15,000 | 20154 1 | $10.6400 | $159,600.0000 2,036,000
L.P. i & H15H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 10,000 | 201541 | $10.6200 | $106,200.0000 2,036,000
it &) H15H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 175,000 | 201541 | $10.6000 | $1,855,000.0000 2,036,000
Fit &) H15H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.5800 $52,900.0000 2,036,000
Fit &) H15H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 15,000 | 201541 | $10.5600 | $158,400.0000 2,036,000
i &) H15H

PTETHE HiEmlE | STTATES 5,000 | 20154 1 | $10.5400 $52,700.0000 2,036,000
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 10,000 | 20154 1 | $10.5200 | $105,200.0000 2,036,000
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 127,000 | 201541 | $10.5000 | $1,333,500.0000 2,036,000
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 5,000 | 201541 | $10.4800 $52,400.0000 2,036,000
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.4600 $52,300.0000 2,036,000
fit | H15H

PTETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.4400 $52,200.0000 2,036,000
fit | H15H

fTETHE Hr¥hlE | 1A TES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.4200 $52,100.0000 2,036,000
i &) H15H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.4000 $52,000.0000 2,036,000
i &y H15H

PTETHE Hr#hlE | 1A T ES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.3800 $51,900.0000 2,036,000
i &y H15H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.3000 $51,500.0000 2,036,000
i &y H15H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 22,000 | 201541 | $10.4800 | $230,560.0000 2,058,000
i &) H15H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 9,000 | 20154 1 | $10.4600 $94,140.0000 2,067,000
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 41,000 | 20154F1 | $10.4400 | $428,040.0000 2,108,000
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 92,000 | 201541 | $10.4200 | $958,640.0000 2,200,000
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 15,000 | 20154 1 | $10.4000 | $156,000.0000 2,215,000
Mt | H15H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 55,000 | 201541 | $10.3800 | $570,900.0000 2,270,000
fit | H15H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 67,000 | 201541 | $10.3600 | $694,120.0000 2,337,000
fit | H15H

fTETHE Hr¥hlE | 1A TES 14,000 | 201541 | $10.3400 | $144,760.0000 2,351,000
i &) H15H

fTETHE Hr¥hlE | 1A TES 32,000 | 201541 | $10.3200 | $330,240.0000 2,383,000
i &y H15H

PTETHE Hr#hlE | 1A T ES 49,000 | 201541 | $10.3000 | $504,700.0000 2,432,000
i &y H15H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 26,000 | 201541 | $10.2800 | $267,280.0000 2,458,000
i &y H15H




il=
PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 130,000 | 201541 | $10.2600 | $1,333,800.0000 2,588,000
i &) H15H
PTTETHE HAgRIZE | STOTAETES 85,000 | 20154 1 | $10.2400 | $870,400.0000 2,673,000
Mt | H15H
PTAETE HigmlE | STtATES 103,000 | 20154 1 | $10.2200 | $1,052,660.0000 2,776,000
Mt | H15H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 44,000 | 20154£1 | $10.2000 | $448,800.0000 2,820,000
Mt | H15H
SHETE HAMOERIE | TSR TAES 14,000 | 201541 | $10.1800 | $142,520.0000 2,834,000
Mt | H15H
SPETE HAOERIE | ETIUATAETAS 17,000 | 201541 | $10.1600 | $172,720.0000 2,851,000
fit | H15H
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